F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

CYSOING (59)

Championnats Nationaux Individuels

CADETTE
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Nom Prénom

GIRARDIER Lucile
ROYER Léa

AUGER Ai My
DESREAUX Elodie
KEROUANTON Noémie
HAUSWALD Romane
VETTRANO Kelly
RENAUDIN Maéva
COUDON Marie
MANOUVRIER Ambre
SEN Melek
LESPERRES Louna
ARCURIE Coralie
BARRIE Luna

PETIT-MASQUELIER Marie

PUCHE Camille
MAURIN Lisa
TREMBLAY Dorine
NAEGELE Jeanne
DUGOUJARD Chloé
LEFEBVRE Coline
COULON Célia
PILET Suzanne
BALLET Constance
HAMMOUD Justine
DERNONCOURT Inés
DEVILAINE Léa
KERLEROUX Armelle
KRAEMER Julianne
BLANC Anna

GAY Charlotte
LECOQ Clémence
BOTTON Ophélie
COMMINGES Elsa
BOUZIANI Désydéria
LEBRETON Ludivine
HERBRETEAU Léna
PIETTRE Jeanne

Association

Le Cran
Alerte-Gentianes
Alouettes Gym
Avenir

Gas de St Thivisiau
Cercle St Laurent
Jeanne d'Arc
Cadettes St Michel
Elan Sportif et Elfes
Saint Evrard
Sportive Neuhof
Avenir
Alerte-Gentianes
ASC Jeanne d'Arc
ASC Jeanne d'Arc
Les Jeunes

Jeanne d'Arc

Union Sportive Ancenienn

La Cambronnaise
Hirondelles

Les Jeunes

Les Jeunes
Alouettes Gym
Jeanne d'Arc

ASC Jeanne d'Arc
Les Jeunes
Hirondelles

Gas de St Thivisiau
SOC Gym St Léon
Jeanne d'Arc

Le Cran

Union Sportive Ancenienn

Hirondelles
L'Envolée

La Fraternelle

Union Sportive Ancenienn

Alouettes Gym

Espérance-Marcq

Ville

TASSIN

CHAMBERY

LES HERBIERS

TRIEL S/SEINE
LANDIVISIAU
WASSELONNE
CALUIRE

LIMOGES

LIMOGES

CYSOING
STRASBOURG

TRIEL S/SEINE
CHAMBERY

MOUVAUX

MOUVAUX

CHERENG

DAX

ANCENIS

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
CHERENG

CHERENG

LES HERBIERS
PERENCHIES
MOUVAUX

CHERENG
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
LANDIVISIAU

STE CROIX EN PLAINE
DAX

TASSIN

ANCENIS
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
DAX

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
ANCENIS

LES HERBIERS
MARCQ-EN-BAROEUL

Saut

13.500
12.950
13.300
11.900
12.500
12.350
12.650
13.000
12.550
13.200
12.600
12.950
13.400
13.400
11.750
12.550
13.150
12.700
13.000
11.900
11.900
13.300
13.050
13.100
13.150
11.700
12.400
12.500
11.200
12.400
12.100
12.600
12.500
12.300
11.800
12.300
11.950
12.250

Barres

9.100
8.400
7.600
7.750
8.150
7.900
8.000
8.300
8.300
8.550
6.800
7.250
5.750
7.100
7.900
7.100
6.750
7.050
7.750
8.400
8.400
7.400
7.550
7.700
8.650
8.250
7.300
6.950
6.700
7.550
7.500
7.750
6.900
7.050
6.850
6.800
5.100
4.200

Poutre  Sol Total
10.600 11.600 44.800
11.450 11.700 44.500
11.350 11.200 43.450
11.900 11.650 43.200
10.900 11.600 43.150
11.500 11.300 43.050
11.450 10.850 42.950
10.600 10.950 42.850
10.800 11.150 42.800
9.750 11.250 42.750
11.350 11.900 42.650
11.200 11.050 42.450
11.050 12.150 42.350
10.100 11.700 42.300
11.200 11.300 42.150
10.650 11.850 42.150
10.100 12.050 42.050
11.350 10.850 41.950
10.550 10.500 41.800
8.950 12.150 41.400
10.700  10.400 41.400
9.250 11.300 41.250
10.000 10.550 41.150
9.500 10.850 41.150
9.300 10.000 41.100
9.450 11.650 41.050
9.950 11.350 41.000
10.350 11.000 40.800
11.550 11.300 40.750
9.150 11.350 40.450
9.550 11.300 40.450
9.450 10.550 40.350
10.100 10.800 40.300
9.450 10.750 39.550
10.500 10.000 39.150
9.250 10.650 39.000
11.000 10.700 38.750
11.750 10.500 38.700
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39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

GIRAUD Lisa
MOREY Charlotte
MARTEL Laurine
MONNEREAU Manon
LYONNET Marine
RIQUET Tiffany
RAMOND Léa
ONESTAS Suzy
NOSREE Tifany
LUSSAT Clémentine
NOBLIA Oihana
BAYBAH Sihame
SPIELMANN Chloé
BOUARFA Kenza
THUMEREL Soléne

Jeanne d'Arc

La Bourguignonne
Espoir Gymnique
Pays Blanc St Aubin
Hirondelles

La Fraternelle
Gym Rhodanienne
Gym Andlau
Alerte-Gentianes
Alerte-Gentianes
La Vigilante
U.S.C.R.D.

St Pierre Sports

Espérance-Marcq

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise

ST MARCELLIN
MEURSAULT
REPLONGES
GUERANDE
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CONDRIEU

ANDLAU

CHAMBERY
CHAMBERY
BAYONNE

CENON

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
MARCQ-EN-BAROEUL
ESTAIRES

11.100
11.900
12.050
12.150
11.750
11.900
11.500
12.000
11.250
11.550
11.850
11.450
12.050
12.200
11.700

6.350
7.850
5.250
6.650
6.550
4.950
6.250
5.950
6.050
6.700
7.300
6.750
7.450
5.950
5.550

10.200
8.000
10.000
8.900
8.550
10.400
9.100
8.450
8.900
8.850
8.150
8.500
7.050
7.900
8.600

10.600
10.500
10.650
9.950
10.650
10.200
10.500
10.900
11.000
9.900
9.500
9.800
8.400
8.750
8.650

38.250
38.250
37.950
37.650
37.500
37.450
37.350
37.300
37.200
37.000
36.800
36.500
34.950
34.800
34.500
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